Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

B-Constant
(25-85°C)
(Reference Value) (K)
B-Constant
(25-100°C)
(Reference Value) (K)
Permissive Operating
Current (25°C)
(mA)
Rated Electric
Power (25°C)
(mW)
Typical Dissipation
Constant (25°C)
(mW/°C)
NCU15XH103D6SRC 10k ±0.5% 3380 ±0.7% 3428 3434 3455 0.31 100 1
NCU15XH103F6SRC 10k ±1% 3380 ±1% 3428 3434 3455 0.31 100 1
NCU15XH103p6SRC 10k 3380 ±1% 3428 3434 3455 0.31 100 1
NCU15WB473D6SRC 47k ±0.5% 4050 ±0.5% 4101 4108 4131 0.14 100 1
NCU15WB473F6SRC 47k ±1% 4050 ±1% 4101 4108 4131 0.14 100 1
NCU15WB473p6SRC 47k 4050 ±1% 4101 4108 4131 0.14 100 1
NCU15WF104D6SRC 100k ±0.5% 4250 ±0.5% 4303 4311 4334 0.1 100 1
NCU15WF104F6SRC 100k ±1% 4250 ±1% 4303 4311 4334 0.1 100 1
NCU15WF104p6SRC 100k 4250 ±1% 4303 4311 4334 0.1 100 1
A blank column is filled with resistance tolerance codes (E: ±3%, J: ±5%).
Rated Electric Power is necessary electric power for Thermistor's temperature to rise 100°C by self heating at 25°C in still air.
Operating Temperature Range: -40°C to +150°C

B-Constant
(25-85°C)
(Reference Value) (K)
B-Constant
(25-100°C)
(Reference Value) (K)
Permissive Operating
Current (25°C)
(mA)
Rated Electric
Power (25°C)
(mW)
Typical Dissipation
Constant (25°C)
(mW/°C)
NCU18XH103D6SRB 10k ±0.5% 3380 ±0.7% 3428 3434 3455 0.31 100 1
NCU18XH103F6SRB 10k ±1% 3380 ±1% 3428 3434 3455 0.31 100 1
NCU18XH103p6SRB 10k 3380 ±1% 3428 3434 3455 0.31 100 1
NCU18WB473D6SRB 47k ±0.5% 4050 ±0.5% 4101 4108 4131 0.14 100 1
NCU18WB473F6SRB 47k ±1% 4050 ±1% 4101 4108 4131 0.14 100 1
NCU18WB473p6SRB 47k 4050 ±1% 4101 4108 4131 0.14 100 1
NCU18WF104D6SRB 100k ±0.5% 4250 ±0.5% 4303 4311 4334 0.1 100 1
NCU18WF104F6SRB 100k ±1% 4250 ±1% 4303 4311 4334 0.1 100 1
NCU18WF104p6SRB 100k 4250 ±2% 4303 4311 4334 0.1 100 1
A blank column is filled with resistance tolerance codes (E: ±3%, J: ±5%).
Rated Electric Power is necessary electric power for Thermistor's temperature to rise 100°C by self heating at 25°C in still air.
Operating Temperature Range: -40°C to +150°C